Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: KYORA METTALIKS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.01.2023; List of creditors as on: 17.02.2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rs)
Sl. | Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of | Amount of claim | Amount of claim |Remarks, if any
e Date of Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of Amount Amount ShRlipint cii| Sy wtual NaCaduiing ...__.moa
= dues, verification
receipt admitted claim covered | covered by
that may be
by guarantee
set-off
security
interest
| |M/s PN Steel 10/02/2023 2,85,00,000 28,500,000.00|  Unsecured No No -
Traders Private
Kimited
2 |M/s Dilshad Trading | 10/02/2023 2,11,19,804 21,119,804.00| Unsecured No No -
Co. Private Limited




